




PERFECT NATURE,
PERFECT BEAUTY

ABOUT US

Since 1972, Ege Seramik has been 
transforming the raw beauty of the 

earth into refined ceramic surfaces — 
uniting design, technology, and 

functionality. 

Rooted in the philosophy Perfect Nature, Perfect 
Beauty, we draw inspiration from nature’s timeless 
textures and translate them into collections that bring 
elegance and harmony to spaces around the world. 
From our earliest days, we have embraced innovation 
not as a trend, but as a tradition — introducing industry 
firsts in Türkiye’s ceramic industry, including the 
pioneering use of digital printing technology in 2009. As 
a proud member of İbrahim Polat Holding, Ege Seramik 
represents Turkish ceramics with distinction both 
domestically and internationally.

Every Ege Seramik collection begins with authenticity 
and is perfected through precision. From the veined 
elegance of marble, to the warm character of wood, to 
the urban textures of concrete, and the intricate detail of 
mosaics — each design captures the essence of its 
inspiration, while offering durability and performance 
that endure for years. Our commitment to quality is 
reinforced by internationally recognized certifications.

Without the people who live in them, homes, buildings, 
and towns are merely empty spaces. For more than fifty 
years, Ege Seramik has designed and crafted ceramic 
surfaces where practicality meets beauty, tradition 
blends with innovation, and technology serves human 
needs. Our advanced technologies, high standards, 
and reliability are matched by style, taste, and a 
genuine passion for ceramics — because where design 
ends, emotion begins. More than a manufacturer, Ege 
Seramik is a storyteller, bringing the natural elegance of 
the earth into homes, commercial spaces, and public 
environments. Guided by innovation, craftsmanship, 
and sustainability, we continue to shape the future of 
ceramic design while honoring the traditions that have 
defined us for over half a century.

Facilities in 
Kemalpaşa, İzmir, 

produce 
23.6 Million m²/ year

Export more than 
250 customers in

70+ Countries

All over Türkiye,

150+ Retail Stores
2 DIY Stores, 1 Showroom



Quality Certificates



Ege Seramik is one of the first companies in Türkiye to 
implement environmentally friendly production facilities, 
integrating sustainability into every step of its operations, 
from manufacturing to logistics and sales, maintaining 
high recycling rates.

Ege Seramik is committed to working towards carbon 
footprint neutralization and engaging in climate 
diplomacy in international forums to offer solutions that 
impact global emissions.

Environmental Responsibility
Protecting Nature, Shaping Future
At Ege Seramik, sustainability is at the core of our production and design philosophy. 
Every tile we create reflects our commitment to the enviroment.





MARBLE

STONE

BELINDA

PADOVA

BLUEPORT

FIOR DI BOSCO

OSLO

ARDEN

BALTIMORE

LAURENTO

HORIZON

NEPAL

NORFOLK

AVENTURIN

HAZAR

VICTORIA
VIVID

VARNA

SANTIAGO
SCARLET

CRYSTALLINE
CALACATTA

GREENPORT

NEVADA

ONTARIO
ORLANDO

SALOME

ALVA

MOTTO

VESUVIO

ODESSA

MOONWALK
MARSILYA

RIALTO

STATUARIO

HEXAGON

APINI
CALDIA

STARLIGHT

UPTOWN

ELEGANT

HEXLEY

CANDLER

GRAFITE

MINITILES
AURA
CRAYON

METRO
PLAIN

VOGUE

JUNGLE

VERANO

DI MARE

MARE

COSTA
CRONOS

AVILA

TIBETSTONE

SORRENTO

VANCOUVER

TERRAZZO

TOSCANA

CEMENT

CAPITOL

CASHMERE

MONTREAL

ARUBA

CALM

TORINO

ASTER

HERACLES
ELEGANT

OASIS

ANTWERP

CORTLAND
CYBELE
DECOR

LIVERPOOL

FOLK
FRESCO
HALIKARNAS
KENZZI AZILA

KENZZI TAMENSA
KENZZI ZANZIBAR

MALLORCA

PALAMOS

POSITANO

RAVELLA

TROAS
VINTAGE

LENON

STRATFORD

PALOMA

PURE NET

KENZZI ZOUDIA

MARAKESH
MARBELLA

MIDNIGHT
OCEAN

MERCADO

OMAMI

ZARIA ELORA
ZARIA GIA
ZARIA GRETA
ZARIA MODENA
ZARIA SAKURA
ZARIA TESSA

KENZZI INDIGO

SEVILLA

VINTAGE

BLUME
BAYONA
ATLAS

BLUME DECO

AMANTUS
APHRODITE

ALMERIA
ALPHA

ALIA

CESARI

CANZONE

CLOVER

CASABLANCA

CHECKER BOARD

Effect Based Index

20218854106
108
10
110
12
14
18,112
113
20
16
116

74

118

84,124
97

22
24
50
26
28
30
32
34
36

92

38
40
42

212

114
213
72

78

ESPECTA 86

208
80

209
88
210
95
96
211
90

66
120
67
56

70

209
58
62
60
126

POOL

PANAMA

BORA BORA

MEDITERRANEAN
CANYON

ADRIATIC 220
224
221
222
225

DECOR & BACKSPLASH

CHESTER
CAVELLA
CALISTA

CHICAGO

BALTIMORE

ARDEN
ASTER

ALVA

DAPHNE

PALAZZO
MOTTO
LAURENTO

PETITE

HAZAR
HISTORIA

FLORENCE
GEOMARO

ELEGANT

STILLO

TORINO
TRIA

SUBWAY

SOLO

106
108
120
110
44
46
100
162
102
104
105
48
116
101
118
124
103
102
94
163
164
126
105

188
168
168
169
170
171
172
172
189
173
173
181
177
190
169
190
174
191
191
182
182

183
KENZZI KASBAH 184

183
184
192
192
174

175
193
180,194
194
195
175
195
196
178
176
176
197
197
185
185
186
186
187
187

179
193

204
200
201
205
206
208
207
209

150
151
159
154
156
152
158

WOOD

SEQUOIA
SAVANNAH
SANDALWOOD

SUNPO

LAKEWOOD
MISSISIPI

BUKA

HIMBA

BARI

VEGAS

132
134

146
HABITAT 144

136
142
140
138
141
130
145



Alphabetic Index
ADRIATIC
ALIA
ALMERIA
ALPHA
ALVA
AMANTUS
ANTWERP
APHRODITE
APINI
ARDEN
ARUBA
ASTER
ATLAS
AURA
AVENTURIN
AVILA
BALTIMORE
BARI
BAYONA
BELINDA
BLUEPORT
BLUME
BLUME DECO
BORA BORA
BUKA
CALACATTA
CALDIA
CALISTA
CALM
CANDLER
CANYON
CANZONE
CAPITOL
CASABLANCA
CASHMERE
CAVELLA
CESARI
CHECKER BOARD 
CHESTER
CHICAGO
CLOVER
CORTLAND
COSTA
CRAYON
CRONOS
CRYSTALLINE
CYBELE
DAPHNE
DECOR
DI MARE

ESPECTA
FIOR DI BOSCO
FLORENCE
FOLK
FRESCO
GEOMARO
GRAFITE
GREENPORT

HALIKARNAS
HAZAR
HERACLES
HEXLEY
HIMBA
HISTORIA
HORIZON
JUNGLE
KENZZI AZILA
KENZZI INDIGO
KENZZI KASBAH
KENZZI TAMENSA
KENZZI ZANZIBAR
KENZZI ZOUDIA
LAKEWOOD
LAURENTO
LENON
LIVERPOOL
MALLORCA
MARAKESH
MARBELLA
MARE
MARSILYA
MEDITERRANEAN
MERCADO
METRO
MIDNIGHT
MISSISIPI
MONTREAL
MOONWALK
MOTTO
NEPAL
NEVADA
NORFOLK
OASIS
OCEAN
ODESSA
OMAMI
ONTARIO
ORLANDO
OSLO
PADOVA

220 86
20
105
174
191
48
205
16

191
HABITAT 144

116
58
206
146,147
101
74,76
159
182
182

188
188
168
106
168
54
169
202
108
66
120
170
150
10
212
110
132
171
12
14
172
172
224
134
18,112
204
44
67
200
221
189
56
173

173
181
100
156
171
184
106
151
213
113
169
102
190
72

70
46

184
183
183
184
136
118
192
192
174
179
193
80
214
222
175
154
193
142
62,64
80
84,124
97
22
24
60
180,194
215
194
50
26
28
30

PALAMOS
PALAZZO
PALOMA
PANAMA
PETITE
PLAIN
POSITANO
PURE NET
RAVELLA
RIALTO
SALOME
SANDALWOOD
SANTIAGO
SAVANNAH
SCARLET
SEQUOIA
SEVILLA
SOLO
SORRENTO
STARLIGHT
STATUARIO
STILLO
STRATFORD
SUBWAY
SUNPO
TERRAZZO
TIBETSTONE
TORINO
TOSCANA
TRIA
TROAS
UPTOWN
VANCOUVER
VARNA
VEGAS
VERANO
VESUVIO
VICTORIA
VINTAGE
VIVID
VOGUE
ZARIA ELORA
ZARIA GIA
ZARIA GRETA
ZARIA MODENA
ZARIA SAKURA
ZARIA TESSA

103
175
225
102
156
195
196
178
88
32
140
34
138
36
141
176
94
216
208
207
163
176
164
130
95
96
126
217
105
197
209
90
92
145
152
38
40
197
42
158

195

185
185
186
186
187
187

ELEGANT 104,201



Size Based Index
60x120

60x60

CALACATTA

NORFOLK

VICTORIA
VIVID

CALISTA

CAVELLA

NEVADA

SCARLET

VESUVIO

AVENTURIN

BLUEPORT

GREENPORT
GEOMARO

HORIZON

MOONWALK

BELINDA

FIOR DI BOSCO

SALOME
SANTIAGO

PADOVA

VARNA

ORLANDO
OSLO

CASHMERE
CAPITOL

DI MARE

MARE

MONTREAL
MOTTO

OASIS

ANTWERP 54 97
215
94
216
217

106
108
116
126

188
188
189
190
190
191
191
147
192
192
193
193
194
194
195
195
196
197
197

220
112
221
122
222
124
97
50
126

200
201

202
204
205
204
208
207
209

10
12
14
18
44
56
70
46
72

ESPECTA 86
20
48
16
58
74
78
80
62
84
22
24
60
26
28
30
88
32
34
36
130
90
92
38
40
42

132

66
120
110
112
114
113
118
122
214

67
80
60
124
50
95
96
126

VANCOUVER

HERACLES

RIALTO

SUNPO

TIBETSTONE
TERRAZZO
ONTARIO

TORINO

MARE
MARSILYA

20x120

20X20

BUKA
LAKEWOOD
SANDALWOOD
SAVANNAH

15x60
HABITAT
HIMBA
MISSISIPI

ALPHA
AMANTUS
APHRODITE

CYBELE

ATLAS
BAYONA
BLUME
BLUME DECO

CASABLANCA
CESARI

FOLK

15x40
AVILA
CRONOS

MALLORCA

MERCADO

PALOMA

SEVILLA
STRATFORD

CLOVER

RAVELLA

MARAKESH

OCEAN

CHECKER BOARD 

KENZZI AZILA
KENZZI INDIGO

KENZZI TAMENSA
KENZZI ZANZIBAR

KENZZI KASBAH

KENZZI ZOUDIA

ZARIA ELORA
ZARIA GIA
ZARIA GRETA
ZARIA MODENA
ZARIA SAKURA
ZARIA TESSA

BORA BORA

PANAMA

WALL TILEGLAZED PORCELAIN

HAZAR

AURA
PLAIN

30x60
ALVA
ARDEN

BALTIMORE

CRYSTALLINE

LAURENTO

CALACATTA

COSTA

TORINO

ASTER

CHICAGO

STILLO
SUBWAY

PLAIN

33x99
CHESTER
DAPHNE

20x20
JUNGLE

10x40

CRAYON
METRO
PLAIN
VERANO

10x30

PLAIN
VOGUE

7,5x30
METRO
10x20

ELEGANT
FASHION
FLORENCE
HISTORIA
PALAZZO
PETITE
TEENY LEAF
TRIA

MONTREAL

CALM
MARE

BARI

MOTTO

45x45

BALTIMORE

CRYSTALLINE
LAURENTO

ARUBA

ALIA

212
213

106
108
120
100
112
162
114
113
116
118
156
163
164
126

100
101
102
102
105
101
103
102
102
105

159

150
156

151
154

154

156

156
158

152

134
136
140
138

144
146
142

SEQUOIA
VEGAS

141
145

168
168
169
170
171
172
172
224
173
173
181
177
169
174
182
182
184
183
183
184
174
179
175
180
175
225
178
176
176
185
185
186
186
187
187

40x40
TOSCANA
SORRENTO

ODESSA

ALVA
ARDEN
HAZAR
TORINO

43,5x50,3
CANDLER
ELEGANT

23x26,5
APINI
CALDIA
GRAFITE
HEXLEY
STARLIGHT
STATUARIO
UPTOWN

33x33

HIMBA

ALMERIA
CANZONE
CORTLAND
DECOR
FRESCO
HALIKARNAS

LENON
LIVERPOOL
MARBELLA
MIDNIGHT
OCEAN
OMAMI
PALAMOS
POSITANO
PURE NET
TROAS
VINTAGE

30x60

ONTARIO
NEPAL

CALACATTA

TORINO

MOTTO

MARE

ADRIATIC

CANYON

MEDITERRANEAN

NEPAL

SOLO

COSTA

ASTER

CALACATTA



& glazed
floor tiles

porcelain





Salome 32

Aventurin 10 Belinda 12 Blueport 14

Padova 30

Nevada 22 Norfolk 24 Orlando 26

Oslo 28

Greenport 16 Calacatta 18 Fior di Bosco 20



marble look

Santiago 34 Scarlet 36 Vesuvio 38

Cavella 46 Geomaro 48 Ontario 50

Victoria 40 Vivid 42 Calista 44



AVENTURIN

10



60 x 120      24" x 48"
600X1200AVT15PAR
Green

11



BELINDA

12



600X1200BLN57REK
Light Grey

600X1200BLN60REK
Dark Grey

60 x 120      24" x 48"

60 x 120      24" x 48"

13



BLUEPORT

14



600X1200BEP14PAR
Blue

15

60 x 120      24" x 48"



GREENPORT

16



17

600X1200GRP15PAR
Green

60 x 120      24" x 48"



CALACATTA

18



600X1200CLC21PAR
White

19

60 x 120      24" x 48"



FIOR DI BOSCO

20



21

600X1200FBC53REK

600X1200FBC43PAR
Greige

60 x 120      24" x 48"

60 x 120      24" x 48"

600X1200FBC60REK

600X1200FBC50PAR
Dark Grey

60 x 120      24" x 48"

60 x 120      24" x 48"

600X1200FBC58REK

600X1200FBC48PAR
Ivory

60 x 120      24" x 48"

60 x 120      24" x 48"



NEVADA

22



600X1200NVD83PAR
Black

23

60 x 120      24" x 48"



NORFOLK

24



600X1200NRF01PAR

600X1200NRF69REK

25

60 x 120      24" x 48"

White

60 x 120      24" x 48"



26

ORLANDO



27

600X1200ORL06PAR
Brown

600X1200ORL19PAR
Anthracite

600X1200ORL48PAR
Ivory

600X1200ORL03PAR
Grey

60 x 120      24" x 48" 60 x 120      24" x 48"

60 x 120      24" x 48" 60 x 120      24" x 48"



28

OSLO



29

600X1200OSL57REK

600X1200OSL47PAR
Light Grey

60 x 120      24" x 48"

60 x 120      24" x 48"

600X1200OSL58REK

600X1200OSL48PAR
Ivory

60 x 120      24" x 48"

60 x 120      24" x 48"



PADOVA

30



600X1200PDV21PAR
White

600X1200PDV68PAR
Ivory

600X1200PDV44PAR
Taupe

31

60 x 120      24" x 48" 60 x 120      24" x 48"

60 x 120      24" x 48"



SALOME

32



600X1200SLM68PAR
Ivory

33

600X1200SLM60PAR
Dark Grey

600X1200SLM13PAR
Grey

60 x 120      24" x 48" 60 x 120      24" x 48"

60 x 120      24" x 48"



SANTIAGO

34



35

600X1200SNG13PAR
Grey

600X1200SNG68PAR
Ivory

60 x 120      24" x 48"

60 x 120      24" x 48"



SCARLET

36



600X1200SRC19PAR
Anthracite

37

60 x 120      24" x 48"



VESUVIO

38



600X1200VES19PAR
Anthracite

39

60 x 120      24" x 48"



VICTORIA

40



600X1200VTR21PAR
White

41

60 x 120      24" x 48"



VIVID

42



43

600X1200VVD01PAR
White

60 x 120      24" x 48"



CALISTA

44



45

600X1200CTL00PAR
Mix Decor

60 x 120      24" x 48"



CAVELLA

46



600X1200CVL34PAR
Taupe

600X1200CVL93PAR
Black

47

60 x 120      24" x 48"

60 x 120      24" x 48"



GEOMARO

48



600X1200GMR03PAR
Grey Decor

49

60 x 120      24" x 48"



ONTARIO

50



51

600X600OTR01REK

600X600OTR01
60 x 60      24" x 24"

60 x 60      24" x 24"

White

300X600OTR01
30 x 60      12" x 24"

30 x 60      12" x 24"
300X600OTR11PAR

White





cement look

Antwerp 54 Capitol 56 Heracles 58

Calm 67

Montreal 62Oasis 60 Aruba 66



ANTWERP

54



55

600X1200ATW06REK
Brown

600X1200ATW19REK
Anthracite

600X1200ATW02REK
Beige

600X1200ATW03REK
Grey

60 x 120      24" x 48"60 x 120      24" x 48"

60 x 120      24" x 48"60 x 120      24" x 48"



CAPITOL

56



57

600X1200CPT56REK
Bone

60 x 120      24" x 48"
600X1200CPT22REK
Vison

60 x 120      24" x 48"
600X1200CPT01REK
White

60 x 120      24" x 48"

600X1200CPT47REK
Light Grey

600X1200CPT03REK
Grey

60 x 120      24" x 48" 60 x 120      24" x 48"



HERACLES

58



600X1200HRC12LRK
Beige

600X1200HRC13LRK
Grey

59

600X1200HRC16LRK
Brown

600X1200HRC29LRK
Anthracite

60 x 120      24" x 48" 60 x 120      24" x 48"

60 x 120      24" x 48" 60 x 120      24" x 48"



60

OASIS



61

600X1200OSS78REK

600X1200OSS58REK
Ivory

60 x 120      24" x 48"

60 x 120      24" x 48"

600X1200OSS29REK

600X1200OSS19REK
Anthracite

60 x 120      24" x 48"

60 x 120      24" x 48"

600X1200OSS23REK

600X1200OSS13REK
Grey

60 x 120      24" x 48"

60 x 120      24" x 48"



62

MONTREAL



63

600X1200MNL21REK 600X1200MNL57REK
Light Grey

600X1200MNL13REK
GreyWhite

600X1200MNL44REK
Taupe

600X1200MNL60REK
Dark Grey

60 x 120      24" x 48" 60 x 120      24" x 48"

60 x 120      24" x 48" 60 x 120      24" x 48" 60 x 120      24" x 48"



64

MONTREAL



65

600X600MNL03
Grey

600X600MNL47
Light Grey

600X600MNL50
Dark Grey

600X600MNL01
White

60 x 60      24" x 24"

60 x 60      24" x 24"

60 x 60      24" x 24"

60 x 60      24" x 24"



ARUBA

450X450ARB02
Beige

45 x 45      18" x 18"
450X450ARB01
White

45 x 45      18" x 18"
450X450ARB03
Grey

45 x 45      18" x 18"

450X450ARB33
45 x 45      18" x 18"

450X450ARB13
45 x 45      18" x 18"

66



CALM

600X600CAM01
White

60 x 60      24" x 24"

600X600CAM01REK
60 x 60      24" x 24"

67

600X600CAM47
Light Grey

60 x 60      24" x 24"

600X600CAM47REK
60 x 60      24" x 24"



Di Mare 72

Terrazzo 95

Especta 86

Cahsmere 70

Motto 84

Solo 94



stonelook

Horizon 74 Moonwalk 80Mare 78

Tibetstone 96

Rialto 88 Vancouver 90 Varna 92

Nepal 97



CASHMERE

70



600X1200CAS03LRK
Grey

600X1200CAS02LRK
Beige

60 x 120      24" x 48"

60 x 120      24" x 48"

71



DI MARE

72



73

600X1200MRE39PAR
Anthracite

600X1200MRE13PAR
Grey

600X1200MRE21PAR
White

60 x 120      24" x 48"

60 x 120      24" x 48" 60 x 120      24" x 48"



HORIZON

74



75

600X1200HRZ21REK

600X1200HRZ01PAR
White

600X1200HRZ11REK
60 x 120      24" x 48"

60 x 120      24" x 48"

60 x 120      24" x 48"

600X1200HRZ44REK

600X1200CPT56REK
Taupe

60 x 120      24" x 48"

60 x 120      24" x 48"



HORIZON

76



77

600X1200HRZ39REK

60 x 120      24" x 48"
600X1200HRZ19PAR
Anthracite

600X1200HRZ29REK
60 x 120      24" x 48"

60 x 120      24" x 48"

600X1200HRZ57REK

600X1200HRZ47PAR
Light Grey

60 x 120      24" x 48"

60 x 120      24" x 48"



MARE

78



79

600X1200MRE23REK
Grey

60 x 120      24" x 48"



MOONWALK

80



81

600X1200MNW55PAR
Cream

60 x 120      24" x 48"

600X1200MNW34PAR
Taupe

60 x 120      24" x 48"



MOONWALK

82



600X1200MNW47PAR
Light Grey

600X1200MNW19PAR
Anthracite

60 x 120      24" x 48"

83

60 x 120      24" x 48"



MOTTO

84



85

600X1200MTT11REK
Avorio

60 x 120      24" x 48"



ESPECTA

86



87

600X1200ECT19REK
Anthracite

600X1200ECT02REK
Beige

600X1200ECT06REK
Brown

60 x 120      24" x 48" 60 x 120      24" x 48"

60 x 120      24" x 48"



RIALTO

88



89

600X1200RLT12REK
Beige

600X1200RLT29REK
Anthracite

60 x 120      24" x 48"

60 x 120      24" x 48"



VANCOUVER

90



91

600X1200VCP39LRK
Anthracite

60 x 120      24" x 48"

600X1200VCP21LRK
White

60 x 120      24" x 48"



VARNA

92



93

600X1200VRA16LRK

600X1200VRA26PAR
Brown

60 x 120      24" x 48"

60 x 120      24" x 48"

600X1200VRA58LRK

600X1200VRA68PAR
Ivory

60 x 120      24" x 48"

60 x 120      24" x 48"



450X450SLO01
White

45 x 45      18" x 18" 45 x 45      18" x 18"

SOLO

450X450SLO93
Black

94



600X600TRZ11REK 
White

60 x 60      24" x 24"
600X600TRZ13REK
Grey

60 x 60      24" x 24"

TERRAZZO

95



TIBETSTONE

96

600X600TBT12
Beige

60 x 60      24" x 24"

Bone
600X600TBT66
60 x 60      24" x 24"

600X600TBT66REK
60 x 60      24" x 24"

600X600TBT13
60 x 60      24" " x 24

600X600TBT13REK
60 x 60      24" " x 24

Grey



NEPAL

30 x 60      12" x 24"
300X600NPL55
Cream

450X450NPL55
45 x 45      18" x 18"

Cream

97

300X600NPL03
Grey

30 x 60      12" x 24"

300X600NPL23

300X600NPL13PAR
30 x 60      12" x 24"

30 x 60      12" x 24"







CHESTER

330X990CHY01REK
Elysee White

33 x 99      13" x 39"
330X990CHT01REK
Carmona White

33 x 99      13" x 39"
330X990CHJ01REK
Juliet White

33 x 99      13" x 39"

33 x 99    13" x 39"

100



HISTORIA & TRIA

330X990HST02REK
33 x 99      13" x 39"

HISTORIA
Beige Mix

101

330X990TRI55REK
Cream

33 x 99      13" x 39"

TRIA



DAPHNE & PETITE & TEENY LEAF

330X990DPH05REK
DAPHNE Green

33 x 99      13" x 39"
330X990PTT00REK
PETITE Coral 

33 x 99      13" x 39"
330X990PLZ11REK
TEENY LEAF White

33 x 99      13" x 39"

Pa
la

zz
o Coral

Pa
la

zz
o 

Cappucino

Pa
la

zzo White

Pa
la

zzo Green

Pa
la

zzo White

102



PALAZZO

330X990PLZ16REK
Cappucino

33 x 99      13" x 39"
330X990PLZ07REK
Coral

33 x 99      13" x 39"
330X990PLZ05REK
Green

33 x 99      13" x 39"
330X990PLZ01REK
White

33 x 99      13" x 39"

103



330X990ELE04REK
Fashion Decor

ELEGANT

330X990ELE05REK
Mint

33 x 99      13" x 39" 33 x 99      13" x 39"

Tr
ia

 D

eep Blue

104



TRIA & FLORENCE

105

330X990FLR01REK

FLORENCE
White Decor

33 x 99      13" x 39"
330X990TRI01REK
White

33 x 99      13" x 39"
330X990TRI55REK
Cream

33 x 99      13" x 39"

TRIATRIA TRIA

330X990TRI04REK
Deep Blue

33 x 99      13" x 39"



ALVA
30 x 60    12" x 24"

106



400X400AVA55
40 x 40      16" x 16"

Cream
400X400AVA06
40 x 40      16" x 16"

Brown

300X600AVA55
Cream

300X600AVA00
Puzzle Brown Decor

300X600AVA06
Brown

30 x 60      12" x 24" 30 x 60      12" x 24" 30 x 60      12" x 24"

107



ARDEN

108



400X400ARN19
Anthracite

400X400ARN48
Ivory

109

300X600ARN19
Anthracite

300X600AR48
Ivory

320X640ARN00
Anthracite Lora Mix Decor

30 x 60      12" x 24" 30 x 60      12" x 24" 30 x 60      12" x 24"

40 x 40      16" x 16" 40 x 40      16" x 16"



BALTIMORE

110



111

450X450BTM57
Light Grey

45 x 45      18" x 18"
450X450BTM60
Dark Grey

45 x 45      18" x 18"
450X450BTM65
45 x 45      18" x 18"

Cream

300X600BTJ47
Jewel Light Grey

300X600BTM50
Dark Grey

300X600BTM47
Light Grey

300X600BTM55
Cream

30 x 60      12" x 24"

30 x 60      12" x 24" 30 x 60      12" x 24"

30 x 60      12" x 24"



CALACATTA

300X600CLD01
White

300X600CLC01

450X450CCT51
45 x 45      18" x 18"

White

300X600CLD31
Sirius Decor

112

30 x 60      12" x 24"

30 x 60      12" x 24" 30 x 60      12" x 24"



450X450CRS11
45 x 45      18" x 18"

White

CRYSTALLINE

30 x 60      12" x 24"
300X600CRS01
White

113



COSTA

114



115

30 x 60      12" x 24"
300X600COS34
Taupe

450X450COS13
Grey

45 x 45      18" x 18"
450X450COS58
Ivory

45 x 45      18" x 18"

30 x 60      12" x 24"
300X600COS19
Anthracite

300X600COS48
Ivory

300X600COS03
Grey

30 x 60      12" x 24"30 x 60      12" x 24"



HAZAR

116



400X400HZR01
40 x 40      16" x 16"

White

300X600HZR01
White

300X600HZR10
Ring Decor

300X600HZR00
Geometric Decor

30 x 60      12" x 24" 30 x 60      12" x 24" 30 x 60      12" x 24"

117



LAURENTO

118



450X450LRT56
45 x 45      18" x 18"

Bone
450X450LRT03
45 x 45      18" x 18"

Grey

119

300X600LRT13
Grey Mix Decor

300X600LRT03
Grey

300X600LRT56
Bone

30 x 60      12" x 24" 30 x 60      12" x 24" 30 x 60      12" x 24"



ASTER

120



121

300X600ASE03
Grey

300X600ASE01
White

300X600ASE00
Mix Decor

300X600ASE19
Anthracite

30 x 60      12" x 24"30 x 60      12" x 24"

30 x 60      12" x 24" 30 x 60      12" x 24"

450X450ASE69
White

45 x 45      18" x 18"
450X450ASE13
Grey

45 x 45      18" x 18"
450X450ASE29
Anthracite

45 x 45      18" x 18"



MARE

122



123

600X600MRE41
White

60 x 60      24" x 24"

600X600MRE41REK
60 x 60      24" x 24"

450X450MRE01
White

450X450MRE03
Grey

450X450MRE61
Sand

300X600MRE33
Grey

300X600MRE23
Verge White

300X600MRE31

300X600MRE01
White

300X600MRE21
Verge White

300X600MRE31

300X600MRE61
Sand

300X600MRE22
Verge Sand

300X600MRE81

45 x 45      18" x 18" 45 x 45      18" x 18" 45 x 45      18" x 18"

30 x 60      12" x 24" 30 x 60      12" x 24" 30 x 60      12" x 24"

30 x 60      12" x 24" 30 x 60      12" x 24" 30 x 60      12" x 24"

30 x 60      12" x 24" 30 x 60      12" x 24" 30 x 60      12" x 24"



MOTTO

124



125

600X600MTT11
Satin Avorio

60 x 60      24" x 24"

600X600MTT11REK
60 x 60      24" x 24"

300X600MTT11
Avorio

300X600MTT21
Verge Avorio

600X600MTT61
Satin Sand

60 x 60      24" x 24"

600X600MTT61REK
60 x 60      24" x 24"

300X600MTT81
Verge Sand

300X600MTT61
Sand

30 x 60      12" x 24" 30 x 60      12" x 24"

30 x 60      12" x 24" 30 x 60      12" x 24"



TORINO

126



300X600TON03
Grey

300X600TNO03

300X600TON01
White

300X600TNO01

300X600TON11
Ocean Decor

300X600TON00
Atlas Decor

400X400TNO01 400X400TNO03
Grey

127

30 x 60      12" x 24" 30 x 60      12" x 24"

30 x 60      12" x 24" 30 x 60      12" x 24"

30 x 60      12" x 24" 30 x 60      12" x 24"

600X600TNO11
White

600X600TNO63
Grey

60 x 60      24" x 24" 60 x 60      24" x 24"

White

40 x 40      16" x 16" 40 x 40      16" x 16"



wood
collection





SUNPO

130



60 x 120      24" x 48"
600X1200SNP79REK
Natural

600X1200SNP74REK
Light Oak

600X1200SNP28REK
Walnut

60 x 120      24" x 48"

60 x 120      24" x 48"

131



BARI

132



600X600BAR79
Natural

60 x 60      24" x 24"

60 x 60      24" x 24"
600X600BAR74
Oak

60 x 60      24" x 24"
600X600BAR03
Grey

600X600BAR28
Walnut

60 x 60      24" x 24"

133



BUKA

134



200X1200BKU01
White

20 x 120      8" x 48"

200X1200BKU79
Natural

20 x 120      8" x 48"

200X1200BKU28
Walnut

20 x 120      8" x 48"

200X1200BKU26
Maun

20 x 120      8" x 48"

135



LAKEWOOD

136



200X1200LKW89
Natural

20 x 120      8" x 48"

200X1200LKW38
Walnut

200X1200LKW13
Grey

20 x 120      8" x 48"

200X1200LKW84
Oak

20 x 120      8" x 48"

20 x 120      8" x 48"

137



SAVANNAH

138



200X1200SVH21
Pearl

20 x 120      8" x 48"

20 x 120      8" x 48"

20 x 120      8" x 48"
200X1200SVH22
Sand

200X1200SVH23
Silver

20 x 120      8" x 48"
200X1200SVH26
Honey

139



SANDALWOOD

200X1200SND39
Drift Wood

20 x 120      8" x 48"

140



SEQUOIA

150X600SEQ36
Walnut

15 x 60      6" x 24"

141



MISSISIPI

142



Grey

Natural

150X600MSP13
15 x 60      6" x 24"

150X600MSP80
Oak

15 x 60      6" x 24"

150X600MSP89
15 x 60      6" x 24"

143



HABITAT

150X600HBT71
Sunset

15 x 60      6" x 48"
150X600VGS33
Silver

15 x 60      6" x 48"

150X600HBT12
Day

15 x 60      6" x 48"

144



VEGAS

150X600VGS11
White

15 x 60      6" x 48"
150X600VGS33
Grey

15 x 60      6" x 48"

150X600VGS89
Natural

15 x 60      6" x 48"
150X600VGS80
Oak

15 x 60      6" x 48"

145



HIMBA

150X600HIM11
White

15 x 60      6" x 48"
150X600HIM13
Grey

15 x 60      6" x 48"

150X600HIM12
Beige

15 x 60      6" x 48"
150X600HIM16
Brown

15 x 60      6" x 48"

146



HIMBA

33 x 33      13" x 13" 33 x 33      13" x 13"
330X330HIM06
Brown

330X330HIM02
Beige

330X330HIM01
White

33 x 33      13" x 13" 33 x 33      13" x 13"
330X330HIM03
Grey

147



mini tile
collection

mini tile
collection





AURA

10 x 40      4" x 16"
100X400AUR19
Anthracite

10 x 40      4" x 16"
100X400AUR06
Brown

10 x 40      4" x 16"
100X400AUR93
Black

10 x 40      4" x 16"
100X400AUR01
White

10 x 40      4" x 16"
100X400AUR04
Blue

10 x 40      4" x 16"
100X400AUR05
Green

150



CRAYON

10 x 30      4" x 12"
100X300CYN01
White

100X300CYN47
Light Grey

100X300CYN55
Cream

100X300CYN93
Black

100X300CYN04
Blue

10 x 30      4" x 12"10 x 30      4" x 12"
100X300CYN02
Beige

10 x 30      4" x 12"

10 x 30      4" x 12"
100X300CYN34
Taupe

10 x 30      4" x 12" 10 x 30      4" x 12"

151



VERANO

152



100X300VRO90
Turquoise

100X300VRO25
Dark Green

100X300VRO19
Anthracite

100X300VRO01
White

100X300VRO55
Cream

100X300VRO34
Taupe

100X300VRO85
Yellow

100X300VRO46
Cinnamon

100X300VRO14
Cherry

10 x 30      4" x 12"

10 x 30      4" x 12" 10 x 30      4" x 12" 10 x 30      4" x 12"

10 x 30      4" x 12"10 x 30      4" x 12"

10 x 30      4" x 12"10 x 30      4" x 12"10 x 30      4" x 12"

153



METRO

154



White
100X300MET01

Light Grey
100X300MET47
10 x 30      4" x 12"10 x 30      4" x 12"

Carrara White
100X200MET38

Grey
100X200MET03

Mid Grey
100X200MET55

Cream
100X200MET55
10 x 20      4" x 8"10 x 20      4" x 8"

10 x 20      4" x 8"

10 x 20      4" x 8"

Black
100X200MET93

10 x 20      4" x 8" 10 x 20      4" x 8"

White
100X200MET01

100X200MET69

155



PLAIN

156



075X300BEY09
Ice Blue

7.5 x 30      3" x 12"
075X300BEY15
Aleo Green

7.5 x 30      3" x 12"

7.5 x 30      3" x 12"

075X300BEY01

075X300BEY69

White

100X300BEY01

100X300BEY69

10 x 30      4" x 12"
100X300BEY01SUP

100X400BEY01

100X400BEY69

10 x 40      4" x 16"

100X400BEY11

100X400BEY01SUP

100X400BEY01

100X400BEY69
10 x 40      4" x 16"

7.5 x 30      3" x 12"

075X300BEY93

075X300BEY83

Black

7.5 x 30      3" x 12"
075X300BEY63
Sand Grey

100X400BEY03SUP

100X400BEY03

100X400BEY23

10 x 40      4" x 16"

10 x 40      4" x 16"
100X400BEY61

7.5 x 30      3" x 12"
075X300BEY61
Sand Beige

10 x 30      4" x 12"
100X300BEY48
Ivory

330X330BEY01
33 x 33      13" x 13"

300X600BEY01

300X600BEY01REK

White

30 x 60      12" x 24"

157



VOGUE

075X300VGU24
Egean Teal

7.5 x 30      3" x 12"
075X300VGU25
Moss Green

7.5 x 30      3" x 12"

7.5 x 30      3" x 12"
075X300VGU85
Sicilian Saffron

7.5 x 30      3" x 12"
075X300VGU32
Natural Clay

7.5 x 30      3" x 12"
075X300VGU83
Dusty Mauve

158



JUNGLE

200X200DRK05
Green

20 x 20      8" x 8"
200X200JNG19
Anthracite

20 x 20      8" x 8"

200X200JNG32
Cotto

20 x 20      8" x 8"
200X200JNG14
Burgundy

20 x 20      8" x 8"
200X200JNG90
Turquise

20 x 20      8" x 8"

159



backsplash
collection





CHICAGO

300X600CHG11
White

300X600CHG93
Black

30 x 60      12" x 24" 30 x 60      12" x 24"

162



STILLO

300X600STI93
Black

300X600STI03
Grey

300X600STI01
White

30 x 60      12" x 24" 30 x 60      12" x 24" 30 x 60      12" x 24"

163



SUBWAY

164



300X600SBW01
White

300X600SBW55
Cream

300X600SBW03
Grey

300X600SBW93
Black

165

30 x 60      12" x 24" 30 x 60      12" x 24"

30 x 60      12" x 24" 30 x 60      12" x 24"



vintage
collection





ALPHA

AMANTUS

20 x 20    8" x 8"

200X200AMT93
20 x 20      8" x 8"

Black

200X200APH04
20 x 20      8" x 8"

Blue

168



APHRODITE

200X200APD04
20 x 20      8" x 8"

Blue

CYBELE

200X200CYB04
20 x 20      8" x 8"

Blue

169



ATLAS

200X200ATS04
20 x 20      8" x 8"

Blue
200X200ATS05
20 x 20      8" x 8"

Green

170



BAYONA

200X200BYN93
20 x 20      8" x 8"

Night
200X200BYN81
20 x 20      8" x 8"

Black

171



BLUME

BLUME DECO

200X200BLM04
Blue

200X200BLD00
Mix

172

20 x 20      8" x 8"

20 x 20      8" x 8"



CASABLANCA

CESARI

200X200CSR01
White Deco

200X200CSB15
Green Mix

173

20 x 20      8" x 8"

20 x 20      8" x 8"



FOLK

MALLORCA

200X200MLO05
Green

200X200FLK04
Blue

174

20 x 20      8" x 8"

20 x 20      8" x 8"



MERCADO

PALOMA

200X200PLM93
White Deco

200X200MDO04
Blue

175

20 x 20      8" x 8"

20 x 20      8" x 8"



SEVILLA

STRATFORD

200X200SVL04
Blue

200X200SRF04
Blue

176

20 x 20      8" x 8"

20 x 20      8" x 8"



CLOVER

200X200CVR05
Green

200X200CVR07
Coral

177

20 x 20      8" x 8" 20 x 20      8" x 8"



RAVELLA

200X200RLL01
White

200X200RLL06
Brown

178

20 x 20      8" x 8" 20 x 20      8" x 8"



MARRAKESH

200X200MRH02
Beige

200X200MRH04
Blue

179

20 x 20      8" x 8" 20 x 20      8" x 8"



OCEAN

200X200OCD01
White

180

20 x 20      8" x 8"



CHECKER BOARD

200X200CHB24
Dark Blue

200X200CHB93
Black

200X200CHB34
Taupe

181

20 x 20      8" x 8" 20 x 20      8" x 8" 20 x 20      8" x 8"



KENZZI AZILA

KENZZI INDIGO

200X200KNZ14
Blue

200X200KNZ53
Grey

200X200KNZ13

182

20 x 20      8" x 8"

20 x 20      8" x 8"

20 x 20      8" x 8"



KENZZI TAMENSA

KENZZI ZANZIBAR

200X200KNZ24
Blue

200X200KNZ04
Blue

183

20 x 20      8" x 8"

20 x 20      8" x 8"



KENZZI KASBAH

KENZZI ZOUDIA

200X200KNZ03
Grey

200X200KNZ93
Black

184

20 x 20      8" x 8"

20 x 20      8" x 8"



ZARIA ELORA

ZARIA GIA

200X200ZRA73
Gia

200X200ZRA02
Elora

185

20 x 20      8" x 8"

20 x 20      8" x 8"



ZARIA GRETA

ZARIA MODENA

200X200ZRA93
Modena

200X200ZRA54
Greta

186

20 x 20      8" x 8"

20 x 20      8" x 8"



ZARIA SAKURA

ZARIA TESSA

200X200ZRA87
Grey

200X200ZRA81
Black

187

20 x 20      8" x 8"

20 x 20      8" x 8"



188

ALIA

ALMERIA

330X330ALI01
33 x 33      13" x 13"

Alia Decor

330X330AME19
Carbon

330X330AME03
Grey

33 x 33      13" x 13"

33 x 33      13" x 13"
330X330ALI01
Sea

33 x 33      13" x 13"

33 x 33    13" x 13"



CANZONE

330X330CNZ06
Brown

33 x 33      13" x 13"
330X330CNZ19
Anthracite

33 x 33      13" x 13"

189



DECOR

CORTLAND

190

Midnight
330X330CTN24
33 x 33      13" x 13"33 x 33      13" x 13"

Classic Dark

33 x 33      13" x 13"

33 x 33      13" x 13"
330X330AME19
Circle Light

Classic Light

33 x 33      13" x 13"
330X330DCR00 330X330DCR50



FRESCO

HALIKARNAS

330X330HLK02
Beige

33 x 33      13" x 13"

330X330HLK03
Grey

33 x 33      13" x 13"

330X330FRC04
Flower Aqua

33 x 33      13" x 13"

330X330FRC83
Flower Black

33 x 33      13" x 13"

191



LENON

LIVERPOOL

330X330LVP09
Seaspray

330X330LVP03
Grey

330X330LVP19
Anthracite

33 x 33      13" x 13"

33 x 33      13" x 13" 33 x 33      13" x 13"

33 x 33      13" x 13"
330X330LVP47
Pale Slate

330X330LNN00
Lenon

33 x 33      13" x 13"

192



MARBELLA

330X330MAR03
Grey

33 x 33      13" x 13"

330X330MAR93
Black

33 x 33      13" x 13"

MIDNIGHT

330X330MNN93
Midnight Noir

33 x 33      13" x 13"

193



OCEAN

OMAMI

330X330OMM81
Arabesque

330X330OMM13
Geometric

33 x 33      13" x 13" 33 x 33      13" x 13"

330X330OMM73
Flower

33 x 33      13" x 13"

200X200OCD01
20 x 20      8" x 8"

White

Available 
Size

330X330OCE21
White

33 x 33      13" x 13"

194



PALAMOS

POSITANO

33 x 33      13" x 13"
330X330PST83
Pink Mix 

330X330PST04
Blue Mix

33 x 33      13" x 13"

330X330PMS03
Grey

33 x 33      13" x 13"

195



PURE NET

330X330PUN02
Brick

330X330PUN13
Linen

33 x 33      13" x 13"

330X330PUN81
Inkwell

330X330PUN03
Cloud Grey

33 x 33      13" x 13"

33 x 33      13" x 13" 33 x 33      13" x 13"

196



TROAS

VINTAGE

330X330VTG11
White

33 x 33      13" x 13"

330X330VTG93
Nero

33 x 33      13" x 13"

33 x 33      13" x 13"
330X330TSR16
Brown

197



hexagon
collection





200

CANDLER

435X503CND03
Grey

43.5 x 50.3        " x          "



201

ELEGANT

435X503ELE00
Mix

43.5 x 50.3        " x          "



202

APINI



203

230X265APN01
White

23 x 26.5

230X265APN93
Black

23 x 26.5

230X265APN03
Grey

23 x 26.5



204

CALDIA

230X265CDA01
White

23 x 26.5



205

GRAFITE

230X265GRF93
Black

23 x 26.5



206

HEXLEY

230X265HLY03
Hive Grey

23 x 26.5



207

STATUARIO

230X265STU01
White

23 x 26.5



208

STARLIGHT

230X265SRH01
White

23 x 26.5
230X265SRH04
Blue

23 x 26.5



209

UPTOWN

230X265UPT19
Anthracite

23 x 26.5



outdoor
collection





15x 40      6" x 16"
150X400AVI19
Anthracite

AVILA

15x 40      6" x 16"
150X400AVI03
Grey

15x 40      6" x 16"
150X400AVI02
Beige

15x 40      6" x 16"
150X400AVI32
Cotto

212



15x 40      6" x 16"
150X400CRO39
Gold

CRONOS

15x 40      6" x 16"
150X400CRO48
Ivory

15x 40      6" x 16"
150X400CRO19
Anthracite

15x 40      6" x 16"
150X400CRO45
Terra

213



MARSILYA

450X450MRY03
Grey Mix

45 x 45      18" x 18" 45 x 45      18" x 18"
450X450MRY06
Brown Mix

214



ODESSA

450X450ODS32
Cotto

45 x 45      18" x 18" 45 x 45      18" x 18"
450X450ODS03
Grey

450X450ODS02
Beige

45 x 45      18" x 18"

215



450X450SRR64
Light Grey - Brown Mix

45 x 45      18" x 18"

SORRENTO

216



TOSCANA

450X450TCN32
Cotto

45 x 45      18" x 18"
450X450TCN00
Harvey Decor

45 x 45      18" x 18"

217



pool
collection





ADRIATIC

300X600ADR15
Green

30 x 60      12" x 24" 30 x 60      12" x 24"
300X600ADR14
Blue

220



CANYON

300X600CNY14REK
30 x 60      12" x 24"

300X600CNY14
Blue

300X600CNY25
300X600CNY25REK

Green

30 x 60      12" x 24"

221



MEDITERRANEAN

222



223

30 x 60      12" x 24"
300X600MRR00
Mix



BORA BORA

200X200BRA00
20 x 20      8" x 8"

Mix

224



200X200PNM04
20 x 20      8" x 8"

Mix

PANAMA

225



MOSAIC

226



MOSAIC
Various cut-mosaics on net can be designed and manufactured as per demand.

227



Technical Information
Symbols

GLAZED
PORCELAIN

WALL
TILE

FLOOR
TILE

COLORBODY INTERLOCKINGMODULARTEXTUREDRECTIFIED

MATT

LAPPATO

SATIN
MATT

FULL
POLISHED

GLOSSY

CRYSTAL SUGAR
EFFECT

GLOW
EFFECT
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Shade Variation

ADRIATIC V2
V2
V2
V2
V2
V2

V2
V2
V2
V2
V2
V2

V2
V2
V2
V2
V2
V2

V2
V2
V2

V2
V2
V2

V1

V1

V2
V2

V2
V2
V2

V2
V2

V2

V2

V2
V2

V3

V3

V3

V4

V4

V2
V3

V4

V1

V1

V1

V3
V3

V3

ALIA
ALMERIA
ALPHA
ALVA
AMANTUS
ANTWERP
APHRODITE
APINI
ARDEN
ARUBA
ASTER
ATLAS
AURA
AVENTURIN
AVILA
BALTIMORE
BARI
BAYONA
BELINDA
BLUEPORT
BLUME
BLUME DECO
BORA BORA
BUKA
CALACATTA
CALDIA
CALISTA
CALM
CANDLER
CANYON
CANZONE
CAPITOL
CASABLANCA
CASHMERE
CAVELLA
CESARI
CHECKER BOARD 
CHESTER
CHICAGO
CLOVER
CORTLAND
COSTA
CRAYON
CRONOS
CRYSTALLINE
CYBELE
DAPHNE
DECOR
DI MARE
ELEGANT

V2ESPECTA

V2
V3
V2
V3
V2
V2

V2
V2
V2
V2
V2
V2

V3
V2
V4
V4
V2
V1

V2
V2
V2

V2
V2
V1

V2
V2
V2

V2
V2
V2

V3

V2

V2

V2

V2
V3

V2

V2

V2

V3
V2

V2

HIMBA
HISTORIA
HORIZON
JUNGLE
KENZZI AZILA
KENZZI INDIGO
KENZZI KASBAH
KENZZI TAMENSA
KENZZI ZANZIBAR
KENZZI ZOUDIA
LAKEWOOD
LAURENTO
LENON
LIVERPOOL
MALLORCA
MARAKESH
MARBELLA
MARE
MARSILYA
MEDITERRANEAN
MERCADO
METRO
MIDNIGHT
MISSISIPI
MONTREAL
MOONWALK
MOTTO
NEPAL
NEVADA
NORFOLK
OASIS
OCEAN
ODESSA
OMAMI
ONTARIO
ORLANDO
OSLO
PADOVA
PALAMOS
PALAZZO
PALOMA
PANAMA

V2
V2
V3
V3

V3

V1

V2

V2

V2
V2

V1

V2
V3

V2

V4
V2

V1

V2

V2PETITE
PLAIN
POSITANO
PURE NET
RAVELLA
RIALTO
SALOME
SANDALWOOD
SANTIAGO
SAVANNAH
SCARLET
SEQUOIA
SEVILLA
SOLO
SORRENTO
STARLIGHT
STATUARIO
STILLO
STRATFORD

V3
V3
V2
V2
V2

V3
V1
V2
V2
V2

V2

SUNPO
TERRAZZO
TIBETSTONE
TORINO
TOSCANA
TRIA
TROAS
UPTOWN
VANCOUVER
VARNA
VEGAS

V2VERANO

V2
V2
V3
V2
V1

V2
V2
V2
V2
V2

V2

VESUVIO
VICTORIA
VINTAGE
VIVID
VOGUE
ZARIA ELORA
ZARIA GIA
ZARIA GRETA
ZARIA MODENA
ZARIA SAKURA
ZARIA TESSA

V2
V2
V2
V2

V3

V3
V3

V3

V3
V2

V2

FIOR DI BOSCO
FLORENCE
FOLK
FRESCO
GEOMARO
GRAFITE
GREENPORT
HABITAT
HALIKARNAS
HAZAR
HERACLES

V3HEXLEY
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Application Techniques

Herringbone Laying Double Herringbone Laying

Staggered Laying (Max 15% - 20%)

Staggered Laying (Max 50%)

Half Offset Laying is not Recommended

Max 15% - 20%

1 mm
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Dust Pressed Ceramic Wall Tiles with High Water Absorption
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Dust Pressed Ceramic Floor Tiles with Low Water Absorption
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Dust Pressed Ceramic Porcelain Tiles with Low Water Absorption
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Packaging Details
Product Dimensions (cm) Work Size (cm) kg/pce pce/box m²/box kg/box box/plt Box Dimensions (cm) pcs/plt m²/plt Net kg/plt Gross kg/plt Pallet Dimensions (cm) plt/ctn kg/ctn m²/ctn

Product Dimensions (cm) Work Size (cm) kg/pce pce/box m²/box kg/box box/plt Box Dimensions (cm) pcs/plt m²/plt Net kg/plt Gross kg/plt Pallet Dimensions (cm) plt/ctn kg/ctn m²/ctn

Product Dimensions (cm) Work Size (cm) kg/pce pce/box m²/box kg/box box/plt Box Dimensions (cm) pcs/plt m²/plt Net kg/plt Gross kg/plt Pallet Dimensions (cm) plt/ctn kg/ctn m²/ctn

Product Dimensions (cm) Work Size (cm) kg/pce pce/box m²/box kg/box box/plt Box Dimensions (cm) pcs/plt m²/plt Net kg/plt Gross kg/plt Pallet Dimensions (cm) plt/ctn kg/ctn m²/ctn

Product Dimensions (cm) Work Size (cm) kg/pce pce/box m²/box kg/box box/plt Box Dimensions (cm) pcs/plt m²/plt Net kg/plt Gross kg/plt Pallet Dimensions (cm) plt/ctn kg/ctn m²/ctn

Product Dimensions (cm) Work Size (cm) kg/pce pce/box m²/box kg/box box/plt Box Dimensions (cm) pcs/plt m²/plt Net kg/plt Gross kg/plt Pallet Dimensions (cm) plt/ctn kg/ctn m²/ctn

Wall Tile

Wall Tile (rectified)

Glazed Porcelain

Floor Tiles

Interlocking Tiles

Matt/Lappato Rectified

7.5 x 30 x 0.80  ( Std) 0,327 24 0,540 7,85 98 19.5 x 30.3 x 7.8 2.352 52,92 769 789 80 x 120 x 72 33 26.040 1.746

7.5 x 30 x 1.00 (Salento) 0,357 20 0,450 7,14 96 19.5 x 30.3 x 7.8 1.920 43,20 685 705 85 x 125 x 70 30 21.163 1.296

10 x 20 x 0.75 0,261 40 0,800 10,44 75 16,3 x21,5 x21 3.000 60,00 783 803 80 x 120 x 78,5 33 26.499 1.980

10 x 20 x 0.80 0,280 25 0,500 7,00 152 10.5 x 20.5 x 17.5 3.800 76,00 1.064 1.084 80 x 120 x 95 22 23.848 1.672

10 x 30 x 0.80   (Std) 0,424 15 0,450 6,36 132 11.0 x 31.0 x 12.7 1.980 59,40 840 860 80 x 120 x 76 31 26.645 1.841

10 x 30 x 0.90  ( Verano; Crayon) 0,454 20 0,600 9,08 84 10.5 x 31.5 x 13 1.680 50,40 763 783 80 x 120 x 76 33 25.830 1.663

10 x 40 x 0.80 0,580 20 0,800 11,60 72 10.5 x 40.5 x 17 1.440 57,60 835 855 80 x 120 x 77 31 26.511 1.786

10 x 40 x 0.90 0,658 20 0,800 13,16 72 10.5 x 40.5 x 18.5 1.440 57,60 948 968 80 x 120 x 77 28 27.091 1.613

10 x 40 x 1.10 (AURA) 0,620 17 0,680 10,54 72 10.5 x 40.5 x 18.5 1.224 48,96 759 779 80 x 120 x 77 33 25.703 1.616

25 x 40 x 0.80 (Std) 1,453 15 1,500 21,80 54 25.5 x 40.6 x 13.0 810 81,00 1.177 1.197 80 x 120 x 91 22 26.332 1.782

25 x 40 x 0.80 (Relief) 1,453 15 1,500 21,80 54 25.5 x 40.6 x 13.0 810 81,00 1.177 1.197 85 x 125 x 91 22 26.332 1.782

20 x 50 x 0.80 1,450 10 1,000 14,50 54 20.5 x 50.6 x 9.1 540 54,00 783 803 80 x 106 x 76 33 26.499 1.782

30 x 60 x 0.80 (Std) 2,630 7 1,260 18,41 48 30.5 x 60.5 x 6.3 336 60,48 884 904 82 x 122 x 76 30 27.110 1.814

30 x 60 x 0.90 (Relief) 2,870 6 1,080 17,22 40 30.3 x 60.3 x 7.1 240 43,20 689 709 80 x 120 x 76 33 23.390 1.426

30 x 60 x 1.15  (Relief) 3,495 6 1,080 20,97 40 29.8 x 59.8 x 6.6 240 43,20 839 859 80 x 120 x 76 31 26.623 1.339

33 x 99 x 0.90 32.5 x 98.5 5,300 3 1,000 15,90 60 33.2 x 99 x 3.8 180 60,00 954 974 110 x 110 x 80 20 19.480 1.200

33 x 99 x 1.00 32.5 x 98.5 5,650 3 1,000 16,95 56 33.2 x 99 x 3.8 168 56,00 949 969 110 x 110 x 80 20 19.384 1.120

33 x 99 x 1.10 (Relief) 32.5 x 98.5 6,600 3 1,000 19,80 56 33.2 x 99 x 3.8 168 56,00 1.109 1.129 110 x 110 x 80 20 22.576 1.120

15 x50 x 0.80 1,310 14 1,050 18,34 48 23.5 x 20.5 x 11.7 672 50,40 880 900 80 x 106 x 76 29 26.109 1.462

15 x 60 x 0.80 1,600 15 1,350 24,00 50 15.5 x 60.3 x 10.7 750 67,50 1.200 1.220 80 x 120 x 91 22 26.840 1.485

15 x 60 x 0.90 1,730 11 1,000 19,03 40 15.5 x 60.3 x 11.7 440 40,00 761 781 76 x 108x 76 34 26.561 1.360

15 x 90 x 0.90 2,754 9 1,215 24,79 48 15.4 x 90.3 x 9.8 432 58,32 1.190 1.210 92 x 125 x 76 22 26.614 1.283

20 x 120 x 0.80 4,336 6 1,440 26,02 48 20.9 x 121 x5,5 288 69,12 1.249 1.269 92 x125 x73 21 26.644 1.452

20 x 20 x 1.00 0,924 18 0,720 16,63 72 20.5 x 20.5 x 19.3 1.296 51,84 1.198 1.218 80 x 120 x 76 22 26.785 1.140

20 x 20 x 1.40 1,295 12 0,480 15,54 72 20.6 x 20.6 x 16.5 864 34,56 1.119 1.139 80 x 120 x 76 24 27.333 829

30 x 60 x 0.80 3,240 8 1,440 25,92 40 31.1 x 60.4 x 68.4 320 57,60 1.037 1.057 80 x 120 x 76 25 26.420 1.440

30 x 60 x 0.90 3,890 6 1,080 23,34 40 31.2 x 60.4 x 6.4 240 43,20 934 954 78 x 115 x 76 26 24.794 1.123

33 x 33 x 0.80 (Std) 1,977 9 1,000 17,79 62 33.8 x 33.8 x 8 558 62,00 1.103 1.123 80 x 120 x 81 22 24.710 1.364

33 x 33 x 0.90 2,165 9 1,000 19,49 62 33.8 x 33.8 x 9 558 62,00 1.208 1.228 80 x 120 x 81 22 27.018 1.364

45 x 45 x 0.80 3,650 8 1,620 29,20 52 45.6 x 45.6 x 6.9 416 84,24 1.518 1.538 80 x 120 x 106 17 26.153 1.432

60 x 60 x 0.80 6,525 5 1,800 32,63 32 60.5 x 60.5 x 4.4 160 57,60 1.044 1.064 80 x 120 x 76 26 27.664 1.498

60 x 60 x 0.90 7,430 4 1,440 29,72 32 60.5 x 60.5 x 4.4 128 46,08 951 971 78 x 115 x 76 28 27.189 1.290

80 x 80 x 1.00  14,270 3 1,920 42,81 30 80.8 x 80.8 x 2.7 90 57,60 1.284 1.304 84 x 115x 96 21 27.390 1.210

10 x 20 x 0.67 0,294 25 0,500 7,35 144 10.5 x 20.5 x 17.5 3.600 72,00 1.058 1.078 80 x 120 x 76 25 26.960 1.800

33 x 33 x 0.80 1,945 9 1,000 17,51 62 33.3 x 33.3 x 7.9 558 62,00 1.085 1.105 80 x 120 x 82 22 24.317 1.364

45 x 45 x 0.80 3,650 8 1,620 29,20 52 45.6 x 45.6 x 6.9 416 84,24 1.518 1.538 80 x 120 x 106 17 26.153 1.432

40 x 40 x 0.80 2,880 9 1,440 25,92 60 45.6 x 45.6 x 6.9 540 86,40 1.555 1.575 90x 115 x 96 17 26.778 1.469

15 x 40 x 0.90 (AVILA)-(Std) 1,055 20 1,140 21,10 50 22 x 40.5 x 15.5 1.000 57,00 1.055 1.075 80 x 120 x 100 22 23.650 1.254

15 x 40 x 0.90 (CRONOS)-(Std) 0,965 20 1,050 19,30 50 22 x 40.5 x 15.5 1.000 52,50 965 985 80 x 120 x 100 22 21.670 1.155

15 x 40 x 0.90 (AVILA)-(Man) 1,055 20 1,140 21,10 38 22 x 40.5 x 15.5 760 43,32 802 822 80 x 120 x 100 22 18.080 953

15 x 40 x 0.90 (CRONOS) -(Man) 0,965 20 1,050 19,30 38 22 x 40.5 x 15.5 760 39,90 733 753 80 x 120 x 100 22 16.575 878

23 x 26.5 x 1.00 (HEX) 1,080 14 0,640 15,12 60 23,5 x 27.5 x 15.0 840 38,40 907 927 80 x 120 x 85 22 20.398 845

43.5 x 50.3 x 0.90 (HEX) 3,540 8 1,310 28,32 24 45.1 x 51.8 x 9 192 31,44 680 700 105 x 105 x 60 30 20.990 943

30 x 60 x 0.80 29.5 x 59.5 2,880 8 1,440 23,04 40 29.6 x 59.6 x 6.5 320 57,60 922 942 80 x 120 x 76 28 26.365 1.613

30 x 60 x 0.90 29.5 x 59.5 3,620 6 1,080 21,72 40 29.8 x 59.8 x 6.4 240 43,20 869 889 78 x 115 x 76 30 26.664 1.296

40 x 78 x 1.10 38.0 x 76.0 7,020 4 1,160 28,08 40 38.2 x 76.2 x 4.8 160 46,40 1.123 1.143 78 x 98 x 95 23 26.294 1.067

60 x 60 x 0.80 59.5 x 59.5 6,000 5 1,800 30,00 32 59.6 x 59.6 x 4.1 160 57,60 960 980 80 x 120 x 76 27 26.460 1.555

60 x 60 x 0.90 59.5 x 59.5 7,070 4 1,440 28,28 32 60.2 x 60.2 x 4.3 128 46,08 905 925 80 x 120 x 76 29 26.824 1.336

60 x 60 x 1.20 60.0 x 60.0 9,320 3 1,080 27,96 32 60.2 x 60.2 x 4.0 96 34,56 895 915 80 x 120 x 76 29 26.527 1.002

60 x 120 x 0.80 (PRE, SUGAR) 60.0 x 120.0 13,800 2 1,440 27,60 40 60.1 x 120.1 x 1.9 80 57,60 1.104 1.124 95 x 128 x 76 24 26.976 1.382

60 x 120 x 0.80 60.0 x 120.0 13,800 3 2,160 41,40 32 60.1 x 120.1 x 1.9 96 69,12 1.325 1.345 104 x 128 x 76 20 26.896 1.382

60 x 120 x 0.90 60.0 x 120.0 13,800 2 1,440 27,60 40 60.1 x 120.1 x 2.1 80 57,60 1.104 1.124 104 x 128 x 76 20 22.480 1.152

80 x 80 x 1.00 79.5 x 79.5 15,370 2 1,280 30,74 44 79.6 x 79.6 x 2.3 88 56,32 1.353 1.373 87 x 115 x 96 19 26.079 1.070



Product Dimensions (cm) Work Size (cm) kg/pce pce/box m²/box kg/box box/plt Box Dimensions (cm) pcs/plt m²/plt Net kg/plt Gross kg/plt Pallet Dimensions (cm) plt/ctn kg/ctn m²/ctn

Product Dimensions (cm) Work Size (cm) kg/pce pce/box m²/box kg/box box/plt Box Dimensions (cm) pcs/plt m²/plt Net kg/plt Gross kg/plt Pallet Dimensions (cm) plt/ctn kg/ctn m²/ctn

Wall Bullnose (Painted)

Floor Bullnose (Painted)

Product Dimensions (cm) Work Size (cm) kg/pce pce/box m²/box kg/box box/plt Box Dimensions (cm) pcs/plt m²/plt Net kg/plt Gross kg/plt Pallet Dimensions (cm) plt/ctn kg/ctn m²/ctn

Wall Bullnose (Glazed)

Product Dimensions (cm) Work Size (cm) kg/pce pce/box m²/box kg/box box/plt Box Dimensions (cm) pcs/plt m²/plt Net kg/plt Gross kg/plt Pallet Dimensions (cm) plt/ctn kg/ctn m²/ctn

Mosaics

Product Dimensions (cm) Work Size (cm) kg/pce pce/box m²/box kg/box box/plt Box Dimensions (cm) pcs/plt m²/plt Net kg/plt Gross kg/plt Pallet Dimensions (cm) plt/ctn kg/ctn m²/ctn

Full Polished
30 x 60 x 0.80 28.6 x 58.0 2,720 8 1,330 21,76 40 28.7 x 58.1 x 6.5 320 53,20 870 890 80 x 120 x 76 30 26.712 1.596

30 x 60 x 0.90 28.6 x 58.0 3,350 6 1,000 20,10 40 28.9 x 58.2 x 6.6 240 40,00 804 824 78 x 115 x 76 33 27.192 1.320

40 x 78 x 1.10 38.0 x 76.0 6,570 4 1,160 26,28 40 38.2 x 76.2 x 4.8 160 46,40 1.051 1.071 83 x 101 x 91 24 25.709 1.114

38 x 76 x 1.10 38.0 x 76.0 6,570 4 1,160 26,28 39 38.2 x 76.2 x 4.8 156 45,24 1.025 1.045 83 x 101 x 91 24 25.078 1.086

60 x 60 x 0.80 58.0 x 58.0 6,200 5 1,680 31,00 32 58.1 x 58.1 x 4.6 160 53,76 992 1.012 80 x 120 x 76 26 26.312 1.398

60 x 60 x 0.90 58.0 x 58.0 6,710 4 1,350 26,84 32 58.5 x 58.5 x 4.7 128 43,20 859 879 80 x 120 x 76 31 27.245 1.339

60 x 120 x 0.80 60.0 x 120.0 13,800 2 1,440 27,60 40 60.1 x 120.1 x 1.9 80 57,60 1.104 1.124 95 x 128 x 76 24 26.976 1.382

80 x 80 x 1.00 78.0 x 78.0 13,500 2 1,220 27,00 44 78.3 x 78.3 x 2.3 88 53,68 1.188 1.208 87 x 115 x 96 22 26.576 1.181

5 x 20 x 0.80 0,140 30 0,300 4,20 105 20.5 x 26.5 x 8.5 3.150 31,50 441 461 80 x 120 x 55 44 20.284 1.386

7.5 x 25 x 0.80 0,260 12 0,225 3,12 182 12.9 x 26.7 x 8.5 2.184 40,95 568 588 80 x 120 x 71 33 19.399 1.351

7 x 30 x 1.00 0,480 30 0,630 14,40 42 17 x 31.8 x 16.8 1.260 26,46 605 625 80 x 120 x 65 33 20.618 873

8 x 30 x 1.00 0,500 30 0,720 15,00 42 14.3 x 35 x 17.3 1.260 30,24 630 650 80 x 120 x 66 33 21.450 998

8 x 33 x 0.90 0,500 30 0,792 15,00 51 14.3 x 35 x 17.3 1.530 40,39 765 785 80 x 120 x 66 33 25.905 1.333

8 x 33 x 0.80 0,420 30 0,792 12,60 60 12.5 x 35 x 17.8 1.800 47,52 756 776 80 x 120 x 66 33 25.608 1.568

8 x 45 x 0.80 0,720 34 0,432 24,48 33 11.5 x 47 x 8.5 1.122 14,26 808 828 80 x 120 x 77 32 26.491 456

8 x 60 x 0.90 0,920 10 0,480 9,20 72 11 x 61.4 x 10.5 720 34,56 662 682 80 x 120 x 77 33 22.519 1.140

8 x 60 x 1.00 1,040 11 0,528 11,44 72 11 x 61.4 x 10.5 792 38,02 824 844 80 x 120 x 77 33 27.841 1.255

10 x 60 x 1.20 1,240 8 0,600 9,92 72 11.2 x 61.5 x 10.7 576 43,20 714 734 80 x 120 x 78 22 16.153 950

10 x 60 x 1.00 1,240 10 0,600 12,40 72 11.2 x 61.5 x 10.7 720 43,20 893 913 80 x 120 x 78 22 20.082 950

7.5 x 30 x 0.80 0,327 24 0,540 7,85 98 19.5 x 30.3 x 7.8 2.352 52,92 769 789 80 x 120 x 72 33 26.040 1.746

10 x 30 x 0.80   0,424 15 0,450 6,36 132 11.0 x 31.0 x 12.7 1.980 59,40 840 860 80 x 120 x 76 31 26.645 1.841

10 x 40 x 0.90 0,693 20 0,800 13,86 72 10.5 x 41.5 x 12.5 1.440 57,60 998 1.018 80 x 120 x 79 22 22.394 1.267

32 x 32 (Yaprak-Leaf Mozaik) LEA 1,765 7 0,570 12,36 42 34.1 x 35.2 x 9.5 294 23,94 519 539 80 x 120 x 81 33 17.784 790

33 x 33 (2,5x5) MO2 1,560 8 0,980 12,48 42 33.7 x 35.4 x 8.4 336 41,16 524 544 80 x 120 x 73 33 17.957 1.358

33 x 33 (5x5) MOS 1,940 9 0,980 17,46 42 34.1 x 35.2 x 9.5 378 41,16 733 753 80 x 120 x 73 33 24.860 1.358

33 x 33 (5x5) MOS 1,920 8 0,870 15,36 42 34.1 x 35.2 x 9.5 336 36,54 645 665 80 x 120 x 73 33 21.949 1.206

33 x 33 (5x5) MOS 2,085 7 0,760 14,60 42 34.1 x 35.2 x 9.5 294 31,92 613 633 80 x 120 x 76 33 20.889 1.053

33 x 33 (Arabesque) ARB 1,345 8 0,510 10,76 42 34.1 x 35.2 x 9.5 336 21,42 452 472 80 x 120 x 73 33 15.573 707

33 x 33 (Arc) ARC 1,660 8 0,610 13,28 42 34.1 x 35.2 x 9.5 336 25,62 558 578 80 x 120 x 73 33 19.066 845

33 x 33 (Deck) DCK 2,520 8 0,880 20,16 42 34.1 x 35.2 x 9.5 336 36,96 847 867 80 x 120 x 73 31 26.868 1.146

33 x 33 (Deck) DCK 2,520 7 0,880 17,64 42 34.1 x 35.2 x 9.5 294 36,96 741 761 80 x 120 x 73 31 23.587 1.146

33 x 33 (Diamond) DIA 1,340 7 0,530 9,38 42 34.1 x 35.2 x 9.5 294 22,26 394 414 80 x 120 x 73 33 13.661 735

33 x 33 (Elongated Hexagon) EHC 1,960 8 0,670 15,68 42 34.1 x 35.2 x 9.5 336 28,14 659 679 80 x 120 x 73 33 22.392 929

33 x 33 (Herringbone) HGB 1,540 8 0,630 12,32 42 34.1 x 35.2 x 9.5 336 26,46 517 537 80 x 120 x 73 33 17.736 873

33 x 33 (Mini Hexagon) MHX 1,920 7 0,660 13,44 42 34.1 x 35.2 x 9.5 294 27,72 564 584 80 x 120 x 73 33 19.288 915

33 x 33 (Pinwheel ) PNW 2,240 8 0,880 17,92 42 34.1 x 35.2 x 9.5 336 36,96 753 773 80 x 120 x 73 33 25.497 1.220

33 x 33 (Pinwheel ) PNW 2,240 7 0,880 15,68 42 34.1 x 35.2 x 9.5 294 36,96 659 679 80 x 120 x 73 33 22.392 1.220

33 x 33 (Subway - 13x5 ) SBB 1,740 8 0,690 13,92 42 34.1 x 35.2 x 9.5 336 28,98 585 605 80 x 120 x 73 33 19.953 956

33 x 33 (Subway - 3x7 ) SBS 1,700 8 0,760 13,60 42 34.1 x 35.2 x 9.5 336 31,92 571 591 80 x 120 x 73 33 19.510 1.053

30 x 30 (5x5 Rectangular) MOS 1,570 11 0,990 17,27 30 31.1 x 32.4 x 13.5 330 29,70 518 538 80 x 120 x 80 22 11.838 653

30 x 30 (Basket Mosaic) BSK K:10 1,700 11 0,990 18,70 30 31.1 x 32.4 x 13.5 330 29,70 561 581 80 x 120 x 80 22 12.782 653

30 x 30 (Basket Mosaic) BSK K:8 1,500 14 1,260 21,00 30 31.1 x 32.4 x 13.5 420 37,80 630 650 80 x 120 x 80 22 14.300 832

28 x 36 (Basket Mosaic) BSK K:10 1,841 7 0,570 12,89 42 29 x 37.5 x 9.5 294 23,94 541 561 80 x 100 x 81 22 12.348 527

30 x 30 (Baret) BRT 1,820 11 0,990 20,02 30 31.1 x 32.4 x 13.5 330 29,70 601 621 80 x 120 x 80 22 13.653 653

33 x 48.5 (Brick) BRI 1,612 9 0,980 14,51 28 34.1 x 35.2 x 9.5 252 27,44 406 426 80 x 120 x 80 22 9.377 604

60 x 60 (Wooden Hex Mosaic) WHX 5,240 2 0,720 10,48 20 60.2 x 60.2 x 4.3 40 14,40 210 230 80 x 120 x 76 33 7.577 475

5 x 20 x 0.80 0,140 30 0,300 4,20 105 20.5 x 26.5 x 8.5 3.150 31,50 441 461 80 x 120 x 55 44 20.284 1.386

7.5 x 25 x 0.80 0,260 12 0,225 3,12 182 12.9 x 26.7 x 8.5 2.184 40,95 568 588 80 x 120 x 71 33 19.399 1.351



Contact
FACTORY & HEAD OFFICE

REGIONAL MANAGERS

EGE SERAMiK SANAYi VE TiCARET A.Ş.

ADDRESS : Kemalpaşa OSB Mahallesi Ansızca Sanayi Sitesi Sokak No: 297/1 35730 Kemalpaşa / İzmir - Turkey

TEL : + 90 232 878 17 00
 
FAX : + 90 0232 878 12 54

EXPORT SALES COMPANIES

EGE SERAMIK SANAYI VE TICARET AŞ (FOREIGN TRADE)

ADDRESS :  İstiklal Mah. Polat Piyalepaşa Çarşı. Piyalepaşa Blv. F Blok No: 26/1 
Kat: 3 34440 Beyoğlu / İstanbul - Turkey

TEL : + 90 (212) 216 67 00

FAX : + 90 (212) 211 98 83
 
E-MAIL : export@egeseramik.com

EGE SERAMIK AMERICA INC.

ADDRESS : 1721 OAKBROOK DRIVE, SUITE C NORCROSS, GA 30093 USA

TEL : + 1 (678) 291 08 88

FAX : + 1 (678) 291 08 32
 
E-MAIL : sales@egeseramik-usa.com

ISTANBUL (EU Region) 0 532 373 38 05 İSTANBUL: Bağcılar, Arnavutköy, Avcılar, Bakırköy, Bahçelievler,
Bayrampaşa, Beşiktaş, Beylikdüzü, Beyoğlu, Büyükçekmece, 
Çatalca, Esenler, Esenyurt, Eyüp, Fatih, Gaziosmanpaşa, 
Güngören, Kağıthane, Küçükçekmece, Mecidiyeköy, Sarıyer,
Silivri, Şişli, Zeytinburnu, Sultangazi

ISTANBUL (Asia Region) 0 532 373 38 16 İSTANBUL: Ataşehir, Beykoz, Çekmeköy, Kadıköy, Maltepe, 
Sultanbeyli, Şile, Ümraniye, Kartal, Pendik, Sancaktepe, Tuzla

ANKARA Region 0 532 373 38 17 ANKARA, ÇANKIRI, KIRIKKALE 
IZMIR Region 0 552 759 78 73 IZMIR, MANISA
EAGEAN - MEDITERRANEAN Region 0 532 373 38 12 ANTALYA, MUĞLA(Fethiye), BURDUR, ISPARTA, AFYONKARAHISAR,

KONYA, KARAMAN 
BURSA Region 0 532 373 38 04 BURSA, BALIKESIR, ESKISEHIR, ÇANAKKALE, KÜTAHYA
ADANA Region 0 532 373 38 14 ADANA, GAZIANTEP, HATAY, KAHRAMANMARAŞ, KILIS, MERSIN, OSMANIYE
DIYARBAKIR Region 0 552 759 78 70 ADIYAMAN, BATMAN, BINGÖL, BITLIS, DIYARBAKIR, ELAZIĞ, HAKKARI,

MALATYA, MARDIN, MUŞ, SIIRT, ŞANLIURFA, ŞIRNAK, TUNCELI, VAN
BLACK SEA - ERZURUM Region 0 530 878 73 42 AĞRI, ARDAHAN, ARTVIN, BAYBURT, ERZINCAN, ERZURUM, GIRESUN,

GÜMÜŞHANE, IĞDIR, KARS, ORDU, RIZE, TRABZON, SAMSUN, AMASYA,
ORDU, SINOP, TOKAT

BLACK SEA (WEST) Region 0 530 333 93 54 KOCAELI, YALOVA, SAKARYA, BARTIN, BOLU, DÜZCE, KARABÜK, KASTAMONU, 
ZONGULDAK

KAYSERI Region 0 552 986 57 70 KAYSERI, NEVŞEHIR, AKSARAY, KIRŞEHIR, NIGDE, SIVAS, YOZGAT
MUĞLA Region 0 532 373 38 36 MUĞLA, AYDIN, DENIZLI, UŞAK
DIY STORES Sales Supervısor 0 532 373 38 08 TURKEY (all)

TEKİRDAĞ, EDİRNE, KIRKLARELİ



360º Showroom
Virtual Tour

Experience our showroom through a 360° virtual tour. 
Simply scan the QR code to explore our collections!






	INDEX_15082025.pdf
	15082025.pdf
	içkapaklar_13082025
	60X120_A.pdf
	içkapaklar_13082025
	33x99.pdf
	30x60 WALL.pdf
	içkapaklar_13082025
	WOOD.pdf
	içkapaklar_13082025
	MINITILE.pdf
	içkapaklar_13082025
	BACKSPLASH.pdf
	içkapaklar_13082025
	HEXAGON.pdf
	içkapaklar_13082025
	VINTAGE 20x20.pdf
	VINTAGE 33X33.pdf
	içkapaklar_13082025
	OUTDOOR.pdf
	içkapaklar_13082025.pdf
	POOL.pdf
	ARKA Detaylar_07082025.pdf

	INDEX_15082025

